Security has now another tower to stand on
Specifications How to order
4498 Series
DV
H0
36
5H
E1
11
1R
01
44986000 4598
Series 6000 6100 6150 6200 6250 6300
Material black anodized aluminium extrusion
Filter black polycarbonate IR transparent
Covers polycarbonate
Size (mm)
Diameter 130
Height 1015 1515 2015 2515 3015
Base steel black painted 200 mm diameter, 3 holes 8.5 mm diameter
Light fixture optional (art. SL-6000), 60 mm diameter standard, compatible with most of the light fictures available
Protection grade IP54
Series 4498 4498/1 4498/1.5 4498 4498/2.5 4498/3
Material black painted aluminium extrusion
Filter black acrylic IR transparent
Covers aluminium casting
Size (mm)
Width 178
Depth 156
Height 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Base black painted steel, mm 400x400x400
Light fixture no
Protection grade IP54
Series 4598 4598/1 4598/1.5 4598 4598/2.5 4598/3
Material black painted aluminium extrusion
Filter black acrylic IR transparent
Covers aluminium casting
Size (mm)
Width 188
Depth 330
Height 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Base black painted steel, mm 400x420x400
Light fixture no
Protection grade IP54 MK3-6000P
BC-6000 H-6000 AP-OX/6000STR-6000
AL-6000
SL-6000
BPA-6000
6018 6025
G500-6000G400-6000 BPP-6000 FP-6000
KTX1-6000
KTX2-6000 TF-6000
6000 series Residential Beam Towers
Code Model Description
HE6100 6100 Cylindrical beam tower, height 1.00 m, with tamper switch
HE6150 6150 Cylindrical beam tower, height 1.50 m with tamper switch
HE6200 6200 Cylindrical beam tower, height 2.00 m with tamper switch
HE6250 6250 Cylindrical beam tower, height 2.50 m with tamper switch
HE6300 6300 Cylindrical beam tower, height 3.00 m with tamper switch
Accessories:
HE60BC BC-6000 Black painted steel base
HE6000H H-6000 Heater and thermostat kit
HE60STR STR-6000 Transformer 230/16VAC 40VA
HE60AOX AP-OX/6000 Mounting plate for Optex AX-70N/-130N/-200N/-100TF/-200TF,
BX-100PLUS, Takex PB-30TK/-60TK/-100TK, PB-20TE/-40TE/-60TE,
Atsumi NR30TS/-60TS/-90TS, NR30TM/-60TM/-90TM,
NR30TD/-60TD/-90TD
HE60TX1 KTX1-6000 Mounting kit for Takex MW-50/-100
HE60TX2 KTX2-6000 Mounting kit for Takex PB-50F/-100F/-200F,
PB-IN-50HF/-100HF/-200HF, PB-IN-100AT
HE60TF TF-6000 Mounting plate for Optex series AX-350/-650TF
HE60MK3 MK3-6000P Mounting plate for Optex series AX-350/-650DHMKIII

DVH0365_HE11111R01  17-11-2011  16:02  Pagina 4
Security has now another tower to stand on
Specifications How to order
4498 Series
DV
H0
36
5H
E1
11
1R
01
44986000 4598
Series 6000 6100 6150 6200 6250 6300
Material black anodized aluminium extrusion
Filter black polycarbonate IR transparent
Covers polycarbonate
Size (mm)
Diameter 130
Height 1015 1515 2015 2515 3015
Base steel black painted 200 mm diameter, 3 holes 8.5 mm diameter
Light fixture optional (art. SL-6000), 60 mm diameter standard, compatible with most of the light fictures available
Protection grade IP54
Series 4498 4498/1 4498/1.5 4498 4498/2.5 4498/3
Material black painted aluminium extrusion
Filter black acrylic IR transparent
Covers aluminium casting
Size (mm)
Width 178
Depth 156
Height 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Base black painted steel, mm 400x400x400
Light fixture no
Protection grade IP54
Series 4598 4598/1 4598/1.5 4598 4598/2.5 4598/3
Material black painted aluminium extrusion
Filter black acrylic IR transparent
Covers aluminium casting
Size (mm)
Width 188
Depth 330
Height 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Base black painted steel, mm 400x420x400
Light fixture no
Protection grade IP54 MK3-6000P
BC-6000 H-6000 AP-OX/6000STR-6000
AL-6000
SL-6000
BPA-6000
6018 6025
G500-6000G400-6000 BPP-6000 FP-6000
KTX1-6000
KTX2-6000 TF-6000
6000 series Residential Beam Towers
Code Model Description
HE6100 6100 Cylindrical beam tower, height 1.00 m, with tamper switch
HE6150 6150 Cylindrical beam tower, height 1.50 m with tamper switch
HE6200 6200 Cylindrical beam tower, height 2.00 m with tamper switch
HE6250 6250 Cylindrical beam tower, height 2.50 m with tamper switch
HE6300 6300 Cylindrical beam tower, height 3.00 m with tamper switch
Accessories:
HE60BC BC-6000 Black painted steel base
HE6000H H-6000 Heater and thermostat kit
HE60STR STR-6000 Transformer 230/16VAC 40VA
HE60AOX AP-OX/6000 Mounting plate for Optex AX-70N/-130N/-200N/-100TF/-200TF,
BX-100PLUS, Takex PB-30TK/-60TK/-100TK, PB-20TE/-40TE/-60TE,
Atsumi NR30TS/-60TS/-90TS, NR30TM/-60TM/-90TM,
NR30TD/-60TD/-90TD
HE60TX1 KTX1-6000 Mounting kit for Takex MW-50/-100
HE60TX2 KTX2-6000 Mounting kit for Takex PB-50F/-100F/-200F,
PB-IN-50HF/-100HF/-200HF, PB-IN-100AT
HE60TF TF-6000 Mounting plate for Optex series AX-350/-650TF
HE60MK3 MK3-6000P Mounting plate for Optex series AX-350/-650DHMKIII

DVH0365_HE11111R01  17-11-2011  16:01  Pagina 1
Security has now another tower to stand on
Specifications How to order
4498 Series
DV
H0
36
5H
E1
11
1R
01
44986000 4598
Series 6000 6100 6150 6200 6250 6300
Material black anodized aluminium extrusion
Filter black polycarbonate IR transparent
Covers polycarbonate
Size (mm)
Diameter 130
Height 1015 1515 2015 2515 3015
Base steel black painted 200 mm diameter, 3 holes 8.5 mm diameter
Light fixture optional (art. SL-6000), 60 mm diameter standard, compatible with most of the light fictures available
Protection grade IP54
Series 4498 4498/1 4498/1.5 4498 4498/2.5 4498/3
Material black painted aluminium extrusion
Filter black acrylic IR transparent
Covers aluminium casting
Size (mm)
Width 178
Depth 156
Height 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Base black painted steel, mm 400x400x400
Light fixture no
Protection grade IP54
Series 4598 4598/1 4598/1.5 4598 4598/2.5 4598/3
Material black painted aluminium extrusion
Filter black acrylic IR transparent
Covers aluminium casting
Size (mm)
Width 188
Depth 330
Height 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Base black painted steel, mm 400x420x400
Light fixture no
Protection grade IP54 MK3-6000P
BC-6000 H-6000 AP-OX/6000STR-6000
AL-6000
SL-6000
BPA-6000
6018 6025
G500-6000G400-6000 BPP-6000 FP-6000
KTX1-6000
KTX2-6000 TF-6000
6000 series Residential Beam Towers
Code Model Description
HE6100 6100 Cylindrical beam tower, height 1.00 m, with tamper switch
HE6150 6150 Cylindrical beam tower, height 1.50 m with tamper switch
HE6200 6200 Cylindrical beam tower, height 2.00 m with tamper switch
HE6250 6250 Cylindrical beam tower, height 2.50 m with tamper switch
HE6300 6300 Cylindrical beam tower, height 3.00 m with tamper switch
Accessories:
HE60BC BC-6000 Black painted steel base
HE6000H H-6000 Heater and thermostat kit
HE60STR STR-6000 Transformer 230/16VAC 40VA
HE60AOX AP-OX/6000 Mounting plate for Optex AX-70TN/-130TN/-200TN/-100TF/-200TF,
BX-100PLUS, Takex PB-30TK/-60TK/-100TK, PB-20TE/-40TE/-60TE,
Atsumi NR30TS/-60TS/-90TS, NR30TM/-60TM/-90TM,
NR30TD/-60TD/-90TD
HE60TX1 KTX1-6000 Mounting kit for Takex MW-50/-100
HE60TX2 KTX2-6000 Mounting kit for Takex PB-50F/-100F/-200F,
PB-IN-50HF/-100HF/-200HF, PB-IN-100AT
HE60TF TF-6000 Mounting plate for Optex series AX-350/-650TF
HE60MK3 MK3-6000P Mounting plate for Optex series AX-350/-650DHMKIII